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Results - Timed Finals
 
Event 1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 1:59.70KLCA

1) Oquendo, Jorlaney 2) Cooper, Alanna
3) Herbel, Corinne K 18 4) Dollagaray, Kylie

31.69 35.29 27.59 25.13
A2 2:00.73Hcya Warriors

1) Carey, Mia A 15 2) Cole, Sophia 16
3) Marquez, liv G 16 4) Penix, Elyse 15

31.40 33.66 28.60 27.07
A3 2:05.77Magnolia

1) Laubsch, Giada 2) Sorenson, Grace
3) McCauley, Meghan 4) Evans, Aidan

32.64 33.16 30.58 29.39
B4 2:16.43Hcya Warriors

1) Whipple, Emry 14 2) Penix, Avery 17
3) Fuentes-Pardo, Ale F 17 4) Anderson, Kate 14

35.53 37.17 32.15 31.58
A5 2:18.03Magnolia West

1) Short, Mia 2) Nanez, Josie
3) Wooley, Melony 4) Sanchez, Sophia

33.66 45.31 59.19
B6 2:19.95Magnolia

1) Phillips, Samantha 2) Atchetee, Paisley
3) Lant, Emily 4) Campbell, Morgan

31.94 41.94 35.32 30.75
A7 2:47.41KLFO

1) Torres, Arianna G 15 2) Zuniga, Arely 17
3) Vivar, Hailey S 17 4) Arteaga, Alondra S 16

38.11 51.43 43.75 34.12
 
Event 2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 1:38.89KLCA

1) Heiman, Luke M 18 2) Davila, Santiago
3) White, Jack H 17 4) Sealy, Parker

25.98 26.99 23.94 21.98
A2 1:44.69Hcya Warriors

1) Lundquist, Rune A 18 2) O'Brien, Lorcan M 17
3) Ragsdale, Scotty 15 4) Vandertie, Crichton J 14

25.78 28.66 24.90 25.35
A3 1:48.45Magnolia

1) Crum, Brycen 2) Bedolla Fonseca, Jorge Albero
3) Skelton, Allen A 4) Taylor, Patrick

29.19 29.62 25.27 24.37
B4 1:52.71KLCA

1) Cluff, Trent 2) Pervaiz, Adam
3) Zhang, Haoyang 4) Gomez, Samuel

38.82 22.47 26.57 24.85
A5 2:00.79Magnolia West

1) Jones, Luke 2) Guiterrez, Javier
3) Hoffart, Levi 4) Zachary, Carsten

31.86 33.08 27.56 28.29
B6 2:07.05Magnolia

1) Sahagun, Robert 2) Chacon, Callum
3) Van der Riet, Luan 4) Bullock, Zackary

35.63 38.69 27.27 25.46

A7 2:07.46KLFO
1) Lopez, Jonathan G 2) Tovar, Jorge E 17
3) Estrada, DJ J 16 4) Martin, Cartier 15

33.52 34.21 31.99 27.74
B8 2:21.00KLFO

1) Guzman Ruiz, Diego J 2) Gimenez Oliveros, Samuel A 16
3) Garcia, Jared G 16 4) Rodriguez Avila, George W 16

38.93 35.90 35.38 30.79
 
Event 3  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time
Hcya Warriors 141 2:03.20Sosa, Yaya

27.69 30.93 32.49 32.09
KLCA2 2:20.13Sprankle, Emma

31.08 34.96 36.80 37.29
Magnolia3 2:29.40Mahoney, Zoi

33.61 38.91 40.78 36.10
Magnolia West4 2:32.24Nanez, Josie

33.52 38.01 40.40 40.31
Magnolia5 2:34.77Patty, Arya

34.75 39.13 41.03 39.86
Magnolia West6 2:35.74Brown, Madelyn

36.45 39.86 40.99 38.44
Magnolia7 2:43.28Mendoza, Isabella

36.90 40.98 43.04 42.36
Magnolia West8 2:43.82Enterline, Brynna

42.28
KLFO 179 3:17.22Vivar, Hailey S

41.16 49.94 47.26 58.86
 
Event 4  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time
Hcya Warriors 161 1:53.31Needham, Caiden

25.38 28.79 29.85 29.29
Magnolia West2 2:05.90Hoffart, Levi

28.68 31.27 34.27 31.68
KLCA 183 2:07.38McGufϐie, Patch P

26.77 31.00 33.92 35.69
Magnolia4 2:13.96Taylor, Patrick

27.30 32.55 36.70 37.41
Magnolia5 2:34.68Peterson, Logan

35.64 40.11
Magnolia6 2:41.03Schomburg, Cash

33.18 44.68
KLFO 167 2:46.14Perez Rivas, Marcello A

43.89 45.16
Magnolia8 2:48.40Montes, Andy

35.85 43.53 45.09 43.93
KLFO9 2:49.38Guzman Ruiz, Diego J

37.06 43.04 44.67 44.61
 
Event 5  Girls 200 Yard IM

Age   SchoolName Finals Time
KLCA1 2:22.51Herbel, Carissa

29.39 35.71 44.34 33.07
KLCA 172 2:25.94Marland, Rachel S

30.27 37.57 43.52 34.58
Hcya Warriors 153 2:27.41Carey, Mia A

31.41 37.75 1:18.25
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(Event 5  Girls 200 Yard IM)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time
Magnolia4 2:28.31McCauley, Meghan

31.58 38.53 43.39 34.81
KLCA5 2:31.13Dollagaray, Kylie

33.64 40.43 44.36 32.70
Magnolia West6 2:35.08Short, Mia

34.47 41.29 43.76 35.56
Hcya Warriors 177 2:39.18Fuentes-Pardo, Ale F

34.36 40.57 49.00 35.25
Magnolia8 2:46.91Evans, Aidan

35.52 42.15 49.12 40.12
Magnolia West9 3:14.18Martinez, Anali

41.27 46.96 1:02.07 43.88
Magnolia10 3:18.32Bullock, Gabby

47.15 48.49 58.96 43.72
 
Event 6  Boys 200 Yard IM

Age   SchoolName Finals Time
KLCA1 2:02.58Davila, Santiago

26.43 31.75 35.40 29.00
Hcya Warriors 142 2:04.49Vandertie, Crichton J

26.78 32.94 35.89 28.88
Magnolia3 2:12.82Skelton, Allen A

27.02 34.26 41.32 30.22
Hcya Warriors 154 2:24.73Ragsdale, Scotty

29.90 38.66 40.28 35.89
Magnolia West5 2:29.80Guiterrez, Javier

32.17 40.09 43.80 33.74
Magnolia6 2:33.55Van der Riet, Luan

29.64 39.68 49.28 34.95
Magnolia West7 2:45.21Zachary, Carsten

31.42 41.01 56.45 36.33
KLFO 148 2:55.59Velandia, Andres D

33.78 41.82 58.43 41.56
Magnolia9 2:56.36Sahagun, Robert

34.12 43.10 55.48 43.66
KLFO 1610 3:25.12Grajeda, Israel O

42.22 51.45 1:02.36 49.09
Magnolia--- DQBullock, Zackary

31.50 46.34 57.95 40.16
 
Event 7  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time
KLCA 171 25.68Sims, Jordyn G
KLCA2 26.92Cooper, Alanna
Magnolia3 27.15Sorenson, Grace
KLCA 174 27.18Kincer, Alivia
Hcya Warriors 165 27.28Marquez, liv G
Hcya Warriors 166 27.76Cole, Sophia
KLCA7 28.22Oquendo, Jorlaney
Magnolia West8 28.41Wooley, Melony
Hcya Warriors 179 29.43Fuentes-Pardo, Ale F
Hcya Warriors 1710 29.63Penix, Avery
Magnolia11 29.75Atchetee, Paisley
Magnolia12 30.94Lant, Emily
Hcya Warriors 1413 31.06Anderson, Kate
KLFO 1514 33.33Torres, Arianna G

Magnolia15 35.63Price, Kayla
KLFO 1716 37.37Vivar, Hailey S
Magnolia17 38.53Elvir, Ana
KLFO 1718 41.42Strine, Carlene K
Magnolia19 43.85Slater, Kierstynn
KLFO 1420 44.50Padilla, Aileen V
Magnolia21 44.91Saucedo, Isabella
Magnolia22 45.70Trevino, Janiya
KLFO 1723 46.16Butler, Tyle' A
KLFO 1424 47.43Roman, Mia G

 
Event 8  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time
Magnolia1 23.89Crum, Brycen
KLCA 162 24.01Drain, Colin
KLCA3 24.14Cluff, Trent
Hcya Warriors 174 24.65O'Brien, Lorcan M
KLCA 175 24.66White, Jack H
Hcya Warriors 176 25.58Torres, Logan
KLFO7 28.57Lopez, Jonathan G
KLFO 148 29.09Velandia, Andres D
KLFO 159 29.12Canales, Michael
Magnolia10 29.45Chacon, Callum
KLFO 1611 29.69Rodriguez Avila, George W
Magnolia West12 31.21Perez, Jafet
KLFO 1713 33.52Vazquez, Aiden R
KLFO 1514 34.47Hernandez Pizarro, Xavier E
Magnolia15 38.04Westerϐield, Levi

 
Event 11  Girls 100 Yard Butterϐly

Age   SchoolName Finals Time
KLCA 181 58.57Keggins, Peyton L

27.34 31.23
KLCA 182 1:01.27Herbel, Corinne K

27.88 33.39
Hcya Warriors 143 1:03.30Sosa, Yaya

29.18 34.12
KLCA4 1:06.04Herbel, Carissa

30.96 35.08
KLCA 175 1:08.69Kincer, Alivia

32.66 36.03
Magnolia6 1:29.56Lant, Emily

38.64 50.92
Magnolia West7 1:30.42Nanez, Josie

38.99 51.43
Magnolia West8 1:30.54Brown, Madelyn

42.48 48.06
Magnolia9 1:31.58Campbell, Morgan

42.69 48.89
Magnolia West10 1:32.16Enterline, Brynna

44.34 47.82
KLFO 1711 1:38.08Vivar, Hailey S

43.87 54.21
Magnolia12 1:38.77Mendoza, Isabella

44.36 54.41
Magnolia13 1:47.03Coker, Vivienne

45.95 1:01.08
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(Event 11  Girls 100 Yard Butterϐly)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time
KLFO 17--- DQZuniga, Arely

44.57 57.50
Magnolia--- DQPaddock, Julia

47.66 56.18
 
Event 12  Boys 100 Yard Butterϐly

Age   SchoolName Finals Time
Hcya Warriors 181 55.18Lundquist, Rune A

25.69 29.49
KLCA2 55.38Sealy, Parker

26.28 29.10
KLCA 183 57.83Heiman, Luke M

26.96 30.87
Hcya Warriors 164 58.40Needham, Caiden

27.20 31.20
KLCA5 1:00.02Zhang, Haoyang

27.16 32.86
Magnolia6 1:06.45Van der Riet, Luan

30.07 36.38
KLFO 167 1:11.35Estrada, DJ J

32.57 38.78
Magnolia8 1:11.56Bullock, Zackary

32.88 38.68
Magnolia West9 1:14.76Jones, Luke

31.81 42.95
KLFO 1510 1:20.81Martin, Cartier

36.33 44.48
KLFO11 1:22.40Guzman Ruiz, Diego J

38.02 44.38
KLFO 1612 1:25.42Garcia, Jared G

36.39 49.03
KLFO 1513 1:31.71Canales, Michael

40.47 51.24
Magnolia West14 1:33.36Perez, Jafet

39.59 53.77
 
Event 13  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time
Magnolia West1 59.78Sanchez, Sophia

28.34 31.44
KLCA2 1:00.96Dollagaray, Kylie

29.40 31.56
Hcya Warriors 153 1:02.55Penix, Elyse

30.22 32.33
Magnolia4 1:02.89Laubsch, Giada

30.12 32.77
KLCA5 1:04.24Sprankle, Emma

30.77 33.47
Magnolia6 1:16.54Foster, Victoria

34.91 41.63
Magnolia7 1:23.92Price, Kayla

39.37 44.55
Magnolia8 1:26.16Elvir, Ana

40.54 45.62
Magnolia9 1:38.27Saucedo, Isabella

46.84 51.43

KLFO 1710 1:38.32Strine, Carlene K
45.14 53.18

KLFO 1411 1:39.81Padilla, Aileen V
47.96 51.85

Magnolia12 1:41.13Slater, Kierstynn
47.19 53.94

KLFO 1413 1:44.76Roman, Mia G
48.96 55.80

Magnolia14 1:53.42Trevino, Janiya
51.45 1:01.97

KLFO 1715 2:09.77Butler, Tyle' A
1:00.47 1:09.30

 
Event 14  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time
Magnolia1 51.13Bedolla Fonseca, Jorge Albero

24.88 26.25
KLCA2 51.64White, Will

25.18 26.46
KLCA 163 51.91Drain, Colin

25.90 26.01
KLCA4 56.05Gomez, Samuel

26.51 29.54
KLCA5 56.48Pervaiz, Adam

27.13 29.35
KLCA6 57.29Cluff, Trent

27.65 29.64
Hcya Warriors 157 57.52Ragsdale, Scotty

27.36 30.16
KLFO 178 59.03Tovar, Jorge E

27.60 31.43
KLFO 169 1:01.13Gimenez Oliveros, Samuel A

30.48 30.65
KLFO 1610 1:02.55Estrada, DJ J

30.08 32.47
Magnolia11 1:04.38Sahagun, Robert

30.64 33.74
KLFO 1512 1:04.44Martin, Cartier

30.51 33.93
KLFO 1613 1:16.18Perez Rivas, Marcello A

36.06 40.12
KLFO 1514 1:22.25Hernandez Pizarro, Xavier E

36.08 46.17
Magnolia15 1:32.41Westerϐield, Levi

39.03 53.38
 
Event 15  Girls 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time
Magnolia1 5:24.99Sorenson, Grace

29.47 31.86 32.36 33.13
32.79 32.92 33.40 33.65
33.42 31.99

Hcya Warriors 162 6:23.81Cole, Sophia
32.59 36.92 38.60 39.89
39.87 40.84 39.77 39.76
38.56 37.01
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Results - Timed Finals
(Event 15  Girls 500 Yard Freestyle)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time
Hcya Warriors 173 6:50.60Penix, Avery

33.87 40.25 41.49 41.57
42.72 43.36 42.87 42.66
42.09 39.72

Magnolia4 7:10.54Atchetee, Paisley
37.52 42.97
44.14 44.47 43.30 44.04
46.35 42.43

Magnolia5 7:41.34Bullock, Gabby
41.67 43.70 44.58 46.85
45.46 46.13 46.43 49.52
49.20 47.80

 
Event 16  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time
Hcya Warriors 171 5:21.39O'Brien, Lorcan M

28.25 30.98 32.86 31.72
32.62 34.16 33.64 32.83
32.73 31.60

Magnolia2 5:58.79Crum, Brycen
27.37 32.34 34.87 37.04
37.74 38.15 38.46 38.47
37.53 36.82

Magnolia West3 6:00.09Guiterrez, Javier
30.34 35.98 37.06 36.78
37.02 36.55 37.11 37.84
36.65 34.76

KLCA 184 6:27.25McGufϐie, Patch P
32.19 36.90 38.46 38.98
39.50 40.30 40.20 40.38
40.94 39.40

KLFO5 6:48.48Lopez, Jonathan G
31.94 38.05 41.16 42.59
42.74 41.87 44.58 42.59
43.21 39.75

KLFO 146 7:10.53Velandia, Andres D
33.59 39.27 43.93 45.35
45.72 45.68 47.51 46.01
43.71 39.76

Magnolia7 7:15.57Chacon, Callum
33.27

43.50
 
Event 17  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 1:41.30KLCA

1) Herbel, Corinne K 18 2) Sims, Jordyn G 17
3) Herbel, Carissa 4) Keggins, Peyton L 18

25.39 25.64 25.70 24.57
A2 1:51.71Hcya Warriors

1) Sosa, Yaya 14 2) Whipple, Emry 14
3) Penix, Elyse 15 4) Marquez, liv G 16

27.61 29.23 28.04 26.83

B3 1:52.35KLCA
1) Oquendo, Jorlaney 2) Sprankle, Emma
3) Kincer, Alivia 17 4) Marland, Rachel S 17

28.36 30.51 26.82 26.66
A4 2:00.11Magnolia

1) Mahoney, Zoi 2) Evans, Aidan
3) Lant, Emily 4) Laubsch, Giada

28.74 1:02.38 29.09
B5 2:12.10Magnolia

1) Campbell, Morgan 2) Foster, Victoria
3) Mendoza, Isabella 4) Patty, Arya

32.30 35.19 32.66 31.95
A6 2:17.79KLFO

1) Camacho, Zuri L 15 2) Arteaga, Alondra S 16
3) Zuniga, Arely 17 4) Torres, Arianna G 15

36.71 34.49 35.40 31.19
 
Event 18  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 1:33.63KLCA

1) Sealy, Parker 2) Heiman, Luke M 18
3) White, Will 4) Davila, Santiago

22.94 46.61 24.56
B2 1:37.60KLCA

1) Drain, Colin 16 2) White, Jack H 17
3) Cluff, Trent 4) McGufϐie, Patch P 18

24.61 24.10 24.56 24.33
A3 1:38.13Hcya Warriors

1) Vandertie, Crichton J 14 2) Schauss, Ethan T 16
3) Ragsdale, Scotty 15 4) Needham, Caiden 16

23.66 25.72 25.57 23.18
A4 1:47.78Magnolia West

1) Hoffart, Levi 2) Jones, Luke
3) Zachary, Carsten 4) Guiterrez, Javier

24.95 27.74 29.05 26.04
A5 1:51.15Magnolia

1) Taylor, Patrick 2) Sahagun, Robert
3) Schomburg, Cash 4) Bullock, Zackary

25.50 14.59 15.07 55.99
A6 1:55.31KLFO

1) Lopez, Jonathan G 2) Estrada, DJ J 16
3) Martin, Cartier 15 4) Tovar, Jorge E 17

32.04 28.67 28.37 26.23
B7 2:06.25KLFO

1) Guzman Ruiz, Diego J 2) Canales, Michael 15
3) Hernandez Pizarro, Xavier E 154) Gimenez Oliveros, Samuel A 16

30.34 31.91 35.58 28.42
B--- DQMagnolia

1) Montes, Andy 2) Peterson, Logan
3) Westerϐield, Levi 4) Chacon, Callum

33.72 31.92 38.42 30.62
 
Event 19  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time
KLCA 171 1:06.16Sims, Jordyn G

31.53 34.63
Hcya Warriors 152 1:07.84Carey, Mia A

32.76 35.08
Magnolia3 1:08.54McCauley, Meghan

33.43 35.11
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(Event 19  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time
KLCA 174 1:08.69Marland, Rachel S

33.53 35.16
KLCA5 1:10.46Oquendo, Jorlaney

33.24 37.22
Magnolia West6 1:11.36Short, Mia

34.77 36.59
Magnolia7 1:17.01Mahoney, Zoi

36.92 40.09
Magnolia West8 1:24.68Martinez, Anali

40.07 44.61
Magnolia9 1:27.35Campbell, Morgan

42.19 45.16
Magnolia10 1:28.44Coker, Vivienne
KLFO 1511 1:33.37Torres, Arianna G
Magnolia12 1:35.62Foster, Victoria

44.62 51.00
Magnolia13 1:44.61Paddock, Julia

51.14 53.47
KLFO 1714 1:47.05Strine, Carlene K

51.48 55.57
 
Event 20  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time
Hcya Warriors 181 57.14Lundquist, Rune A

27.59 29.55
KLCA2 58.86Davila, Santiago

29.02 29.84
KLCA 183 59.48Heiman, Luke M

28.78 30.70
KLCA4 1:02.25Sealy, Parker

29.77 32.48
Magnolia West5 1:07.54Hoffart, Levi

32.77 34.77
Hcya Warriors 176 1:10.44Torres, Logan

34.27 36.17
Magnolia7 1:10.77Taylor, Patrick

34.22 36.55
KLFO8 1:12.52Lopez, Jonathan G

35.54 36.98
KLFO 169 1:29.91Perez Rivas, Marcello A

43.36 46.55
Magnolia10 1:30.37Schomburg, Cash
KLFO 1611 1:37.99Grajeda, Israel O

46.13 51.86
KLFO 1712 1:45.65Vazquez, Aiden R

49.62 56.03
 
Event 21  Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time
KLCA 181 1:12.80Keggins, Peyton L

34.65 38.15
KLCA 182 1:14.18Herbel, Corinne K

34.67 39.51
KLCA3 1:17.35Cooper, Alanna

36.60 40.75

Magnolia West4 1:23.26Sanchez, Sophia
39.25 44.01

Magnolia West5 1:24.21Wooley, Melony
40.28 43.93

Magnolia6 1:24.68Evans, Aidan
39.47 45.21

Hcya Warriors 147 1:27.38Whipple, Emry
40.84 46.54

Magnolia8 1:28.27Laubsch, Giada
41.67 46.60

Hcya Warriors 149 1:37.86Anderson, Kate
45.06 52.80

Magnolia10 1:41.55Patty, Arya
47.62 53.93

KLFO 1511 1:47.48Camacho, Zuri L
50.27 57.21

KLFO 1612 1:49.62Arteaga, Alondra S
50.44 59.18

 
Event 22  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time
KLCA1 1:04.40White, Will

30.93 33.47
Hcya Warriors 142 1:04.69Vandertie, Crichton J

30.12 34.57
Magnolia3 1:06.29Bedolla Fonseca, Jorge Albero

31.25 35.04
KLCA4 1:06.63Zhang, Haoyang

31.67 34.96
KLCA5 1:07.74Gomez, Samuel

32.23 35.51
KLCA 17*6 1:08.08White, Jack H

33.30 34.78
KLCA*6 1:08.08Pervaiz, Adam

32.19 35.89
Magnolia8 1:11.83Skelton, Allen A

32.98 38.85
KLFO 169 1:18.03Gimenez Oliveros, Samuel A

36.65 41.38
KLFO 1710 1:19.42Tovar, Jorge E

36.54 42.88
Magnolia West11 1:25.18Jones, Luke

39.07 46.11
Magnolia West12 1:40.60Zachary, Carsten

47.04 53.56
KLFO 1613 1:52.40Perez Rivas, Marcello A

53.48 58.92
Magnolia14 1:56.66Montes, Andy

52.95 1:03.71
Magnolia--- DQPeterson, Logan

51.54 58.02
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Event 23  Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 3:54.90KLCA

1) Keggins, Peyton L 18 2) Sims, Jordyn G 17
3) Dollagaray, Kylie 4) Herbel, Carissa

25.97
27.17 58.81

A2 4:02.03Hcya Warriors
1) Sosa, Yaya 14 2) Carey, Mia A 15
3) Penix, Elyse 15 4) Marquez, liv G 16

27.53 57.28 15.12 59.31
30.46 1:05.17 28.87 1:00.27

A3 4:10.90Magnolia
1) Sorenson, Grace 2) McCauley, Meghan
3) Phillips, Samantha 4) Atchetee, Paisley

27.67 57.00 29.36 1:01.53
29.60 1:03.49 31.77 1:08.88

A4 4:19.77Magnolia West
1) Wooley, Melony 2) Nanez, Josie
3) Short, Mia 4) Sanchez, Sophia

29.80 1:00.66 32.96 1:10.76
30.99 1:04.90 29.72 1:03.45

B5 4:35.35Hcya Warriors
1) Cole, Sophia 16 2) Penix, Avery 17
3) Anderson, Kate 14 4) Whipple, Emry 14

29.40 1:02.60 33.61 1:12.71
33.23 1:11.56 32.11 1:08.48

B6 4:54.41Magnolia
1) Mahoney, Zoi 2) Mendoza, Isabella
3) Coker, Vivienne 4) Foster, Victoria

31.87 1:06.83 34.60 1:14.02
34.92 1:14.25 36.31 1:19.31

A7 6:02.73KLFO
1) Padilla, Aileen V 14 2) Strine, Carlene K 17
3) Camacho, Zuri L 15 4) Vivar, Hailey S 17

45.70 1:38.07 41.17 1:36.42
40.69 1:28.34 16.13 1:19.90

 
Event 24  Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 3:32.99Magnolia

1) Crum, Brycen 2) Van der Riet, Luan
3) Skelton, Allen A 4) Bedolla Fonseca, Jorge Albero

25.29 53.26 26.85 58.07
23.90 50.79 24.89 50.87

A2 3:34.39Hcya Warriors
1) O'Brien, Lorcan M 17 2) Torres, Logan 17
3) Lundquist, Rune A 18 4) Needham, Caiden 16

25.58 53.11 27.06 58.85
23.87 51.19 24.17 51.24

A3 3:37.88KLCA
1) Drain, Colin 16 2) McGufϐie, Patch P 18
3) Zhang, Haoyang 4) White, Will

26.53 54.95 26.68 56.14
26.08 54.64 25.17 52.15

A4 4:57.42KLFO
1) Vazquez, Aiden R 17 2) Grajeda, Israel O 16
3) Canales, Michael 15 4) Velandia, Andres D 14

32.88
16.74 57.25 34.32 1:14.39


